Conference at a Glance

Pennlec

2023 94" Annual Technical
Conference & Exhibition ~ s

(as of January 31, 2023)

Visit www.pwea.org for the most current program schedule.

Sunday, June 18
11:00am-3:00pm Community Service Project
12:00-4:00pm Golf Tournament - Deer Valley Golf Course
3:00-5:00pm Registration Open
6:00-7:30pm Vendor Get-Together with
Exhibits & Sponsors Committee
Monday, June 19
7:00am-5:00pm  Registration Open
7:00-8:00am Continental Breakfast in Hallway
7:30-8:30am Keynote Presentation

8:40am-12:00pm

8:00am-5:00pm
8:45am-4:00pm
12:45-4:45pm
9:45-10:15am
12:00-1:00pm
12:30-1:00pm

12:55-1:00pm
1:00-3:30pm

1:00-4:45pm

2:40-3:40pm
3:40-4:45pm

4:45-5:45pm
5:45-7:00pm
7:15-9:30pm

Morning Technical Programs
Biosolids
Collection Systems
Engineering & Construction
Stormwater
Utility Management & Government Affairs

Workshops
Activated Sludge Refresher - Day 1 of 2
Laboratory Supervisor Training
Responsibilities of Clean Water Professionals
Exhibit Hall Open with Break Refreshments
Exhibit Hall Open with Complimentary Lunch

PWEA Annual Business Meeting
with Dessert & Coffee

5-Minute Vendor Presentations

Professional Operators (PO)
& Students & Young Professionals (SYP)
Plant Tour

Afternoon Technical Programs

Biosolids

Collection Systems

Engineering & Construction

Stormwater

Utility Management & Government Affairs
Exhibit Hall Open with Break Refreshments
Collection Systems Mobile Sessions
in Exhibit Hall
President’s Reception in Exhibit Hall
Annual PWEA Awards Ceremony Reception

Tailgate Dinner and Cornhole Tournament

NOTE: The Golf Tournament has been moved to Wednesday,
with an 8:30am shotgun start.

)

Tuesday, June 20

7:00am-5:00pm
7:30-8:30am
7:55-8:00am
8:00-11:45am

8:00-11:45am
8:00am-4:45pm
8:00am-5:00pm
9:00-11:30am
9:40-10:40am
9:40-10:40am
11:15-11:45am
11:45am-1:00pm
11:45am-1:00pm
11:45am-1:00pm

Registration Open
Exhibit Hall Open with Continental Breakfast
5-Minute Vendor Presentations
Morning Technical Programs
Collection Systems
Engineering & Construction
Industrial Waste Pretreatment
Privatization
Professional Operators
Utility Management & Government Affairs

Workshops
Common Pump Station Electrical Issues
Nutrient Workshop
Activated Sludge Refresher - Day 2 of 2

Stormwater Tour

Exhibit Hall Open with Break Refreshments
Operations Challenge in Exhibit Hall
Biosolids Mobile Sessions in Exhibit Hall
Exhibit Hall Break with Complimentary Lunch
Student Research Poster Presentations
Women in Water Luncheon

12:55-1:00pm 5-Minute Vendor Presentations
1:00-4:45pm Afternoon Technical Programs
Collection Systems
Engineering & Construction
Industrial Waste Pretreatment
Privatization
Professional Operators
Student Research Presentations
2:40-3:40pm Exhibit Hall Open with Break Refreshments
4:45-5:45pm Beer & Pretzels Reception in Exhibit Hall
4:45-5:45pm Operator Olympics in Exhibit Hall
Wednesday, June 21
7:00-8:30am Continental Breakfast in Hallway
7:00am-12:00pm Registration Open
7:55-8:00am 5-Minute Vendor Presentations
8:00-11:15am Morning Technical Programs
Engineering & Construction
PFAS
Workshops
8:00-11:30am Introduction Locator Program
8:00-11:45am Solids Handling & Disposal

9:00am-1:00pm

9:40-10:10am
11:30am

PA DEP Water/Wastewater Operator
Certification Exam

Break Refreshments in Hallway
Conference Concludes



