## **Conference at a Glance**



(as of January 31, 2023)

Visit www.pwea.org for the most current program schedule.

Sunday, June 18		Tuesday, June 20	
11:00am-3:00pm	Community Service Project	7:00am-5:00pm	Registration Open
12:00-4:00pm	Golf Tournament – Deer Valley Golf Course	7:30-8:30am	Exhibit Hall Open with Continental Breakfast
3:00-5:00pm	Registration Open	7:55-8:00am	5-Minute Vendor Presentations
6:00-7:30pm	Vendor Get-Together with	8:00-11:45am	Morning Technical Programs
0.00 7.50pm	Exhibits & Sponsors Committee	8.00-11.43a111	Collection Systems
HI 10			Engineering & Construction Industrial Waste Pretreatment
Monday, June 19			Privatization
7:00am-5:00pm	Registration Open		Professional Operators
7:00-8:00am	Continental Breakfast in Hallway		Utility Management & Government Affairs
7:30-8:30am	Keynote Presentation		Workshops
8:40am-12:00pm	Morning Technical Programs	8:00-11:45am	Common Pump Station Electrical Issues
	Biosolids Collection Systems	8:00am-4:45pm 8:00am-5:00pm	Nutrient Workshop Activated Sludge Refresher – Day 2 of 2
	Engineering & Construction	9:00-11:30am	Stormwater Tour
	Stormwater	9:40-10:40am	Exhibit Hall Open with Break Refreshments
	Utility Management & Government Affairs	9:40-10:40am	Operations Challenge in Exhibit Hall
	Workshops	11:15-11:45am	Biosolids Mobile Sessions in Exhibit Hall
8:00am-5:00pm 8:45am-4:00pm	Activated Sludge Refresher – Day 1 of 2 Laboratory Supervisor Training	11:45am-1:00pm	Exhibit Hall Break with Complimentary Lunch
12:45-4:45pm	Responsibilities of Clean Water Professionals	11:45am-1:00pm	Student Research Poster Presentations
9:45-10:15am	Exhibit Hall Open with Break Refreshments	11:45am-1:00pm	Women in Water Luncheon
12:00-1:00pm	Exhibit Hall Open with Complimentary Lunch	12:55-1:00pm	5-Minute Vendor Presentations
12:30-1:00pm	PWEA Annual Business Meeting	1:00-4:45pm	Afternoon Technical Programs
,	with Dessert & Coffee		Collection Systems
12:55-1:00pm	5-Minute Vendor Presentations		Engineering & Construction
1:00-3:30pm	Professional Operators (PO)		Industrial Waste Pretreatment Privatization
	& Students & Young Professionals (SYP) Plant Tour		Professional Operators
1:00-4:45pm	Afternoon Technical Programs		Student Research Presentations
1.00 1.13	Biosolids	2:40-3:40pm	Exhibit Hall Open with Break Refreshments
	Collection Systems	4:45-5:45pm	Beer & Pretzels Reception in Exhibit Hall
	Engineering & Construction Stormwater	4:45-5:45pm	Operator Olympics in Exhibit Hall
	Utility Management & Government Affairs		04
2:40-3:40pm	Exhibit Hall Open with Break Refreshments	Wednesday, Jui	
3:40-4:45pm	Collection Systems Mobile Sessions	7:00-8:30am	Continental Breakfast in Hallway
	in Exhibit Hall	7:00am-12:00pm	Registration Open
4:45-5:45pm	President's Reception in Exhibit Hall	7:55-8:00am	5-Minute Vendor Presentations
5:45-7:00pm	Annual PWEA Awards Ceremony Reception	8:00-11:15am	Morning Technical Programs Engineering & Construction
7:15-9:30pm	Tailgate Dinner and Cornhole Tournament		PFAS
NOTE: The Golf Tournament has been moved to Wednesday, with an 8:30am shotgun start.			Workshops
		8:00-11:30am	Introduction Locator Program
		8:00-11:45am	Solids Handling & Disposal
		9:00am-1:00pm	PA DEP Water/Wastewater Operator Certification Exam
		9:40-10:10am	Break Refreshments in Hallway
		11:30am	Conference Concludes